
Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911 Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation 22.6.2024 г. 11:34 - Page 1

3rd Varna International Masters Swimming Championship '24
Varna, 22. - 23.6.2024

Event 8 Men, 400m Freestyle 25 - 64 years
22.6.2024 г. - 11:13 Results
Points: FINA Master 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

25 - 29 years

1. Karl ROZENBAUM 26 Albatross 5:38.82 359
50m: 36.06 36.06 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 2:44.38 300m: 4:14.42 400m: 5:38.82

30 - 34 years

1. Nikolay TSVYATKOV 30 Iris 5:33.96 362
50m: 37.71 37.71 150m: 1:59.85 41.88 250m: 3:24.79 42.97 350m: 4:50.94 43.81

100m: 1:17.97 40.26 200m: 2:41.82 41.97 300m: 4:07.13 42.34 400m: 5:33.96 43.02

2. Ivan IVANOV 31 Damini 5:49.15 317
50m: 33.37 33.37 150m: 1:53.88 42.95 250m: 3:26.43 47.23 350m: 5:01.25 47.73

100m: 1:10.93 37.56 200m: 2:39.20 45.32 300m: 4:13.52 47.09 400m: 5:49.15 47.90

35 - 39 years

1. Vladislav VIDENOVSKI 38 Albatross 4:52.87 591
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 1:46.30 37.30 250m: 3:00.62 350m: 4:15.56 37.47

100m: 1:09.00 35.48 200m: 300m: 3:38.09 37.47 400m: 4:52.87 37.31

45 - 49 years

1. Georgi LAZAROV 47 Vihren 5:50.44 367
50m: 39.21 39.21 150m: 2:06.42 44.73 250m: 3:36.70 45.46 350m: 5:06.90 44.73

100m: 1:21.69 42.48 200m: 2:51.24 44.82 300m: 4:22.17 45.47 400m: 5:50.44 43.54

2. Catalin IANCOVICI 48 Shark 7:44.74 157
50m: 50.72 50.72 150m: 2:50.64 1:02.38 250m: 4:54.71 1:02.50 350m: 6:52.93 57.98

100m: 1:48.26 57.54 200m: 3:52.21 1:01.57 300m: 5:54.95 1:00.24 400m: 7:44.74 51.81

50 - 54 years

1. Aleksandar BAZOVICHKI 50 Dorostol 5:41.70 420
50m: 36.59 36.59 150m: 2:01.15 43.48 250m: 3:31.26 46.10 350m: 4:58.65 42.58

100m: 1:17.67 41.08 200m: 2:45.16 44.01 300m: 4:16.07 44.81 400m: 5:41.70 43.05

2. Georgi BAYDANOV 54 Levski 5:45.98 404
50m: 38.53 38.53 150m: 2:05.72 44.75 250m: 3:35.71 45.53 350m: 5:05.19 44.66

100m: 1:20.97 42.44 200m: 2:50.18 44.46 300m: 4:20.53 44.82 400m: 5:45.98 40.79

3. Ivo TSVETKOV 51 Albatross 6:17.31 312
50m: 41.36 41.36 150m: 2:15.21 47.41 250m: 3:52.79 49.68 350m: 5:30.62 49.14

100m: 1:27.80 46.44 200m: 3:03.11 47.90 300m: 4:41.48 48.69 400m: 6:17.31 46.69

4. Dimitar STOYANOV 52 Vihren 6:18.34 309
50m: 41.19 41.19 150m: 2:15.16 48.09 250m: 3:54.71 50.12 350m: 5:33.61 48.41

100m: 1:27.07 45.88 200m: 3:04.59 49.43 300m: 4:45.20 50.49 400m: 6:18.34 44.73

55 - 59 years

1. Vasil KONAKCHIISKY 56 Damini 6:16.76 338
50m: 40.28 40.28 150m: 2:17.80 49.38 250m: 3:55.73 48.64 350m: 5:32.26 48.00

100m: 1:28.42 48.14 200m: 3:07.09 49.29 300m: 4:44.26 48.53 400m: 6:16.76 44.50

2. Emil PETROV 58 Botev 6:26.67 312
50m: 39.28 39.28 150m: 2:15.56 49.61 250m: 3:57.33 51.06 350m: 5:38.94 50.42

100m: 1:25.95 46.67 200m: 3:06.27 50.71 300m: 4:48.52 51.19 400m: 6:26.67 47.73



Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911 Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation 22.6.2024 г. 11:34 - Page 2

3rd Varna International Masters Swimming Championship '24
Varna, 22. - 23.6.2024

Event 8, Men, 400m Freestyle, 55 - 59 years

Rank Age Time Pts

3. Aleksandar PENELOV 59 Iris 6:34.13 295
50m: 44.50 44.50 150m: 2:25.22 51.58 250m: 4:07.34 51.40 350m: 5:46.52 50.05

100m: 1:33.64 49.14 200m: 3:15.94 50.72 300m: 4:56.47 49.13 400m: 6:34.13 47.61

4. Vilian IVANOV 55 Dorostol 6:59.88 244
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 3:20.34 300m: 5:12.23 400m: 6:59.88

5. Stoyan PETKOV 56 Vihren 7:44.74 180
50m: 45.99 45.99 150m: 2:42.23 59.38 250m: 4:47.13 1:04.83 350m: 6:51.81 1:01.91

100m: 1:42.85 56.86 200m: 3:42.30 1:00.07 300m: 5:49.90 1:02.77 400m: 7:44.74 52.93

60 - 64 years

1. Valentin MITREV 61 Vihren 5:40.07 501
50m: 38.33 38.33 150m: 2:02.19 43.32 250m: 3:29.73 44.38 350m: 4:57.86 44.24

100m: 1:18.87 40.54 200m: 2:45.35 43.16 300m: 4:13.62 43.89 400m: 5:40.07 42.21

2. Valeri MIRCHOVSKI 61 Dorostol 5:41.14 496
50m: 37.49 37.49 150m: 250m: 3:29.20 350m: 4:58.36 44.13

100m: 1:18.04 40.55 200m: 300m: 4:14.23 45.03 400m: 5:41.14 42.78


